CM
P
EX
PL
O
SI
VE

Examples:  32PXRC1RA533 = Nickel Plated Brass M32 male x 1” NPT female, 20S16PXRC1RA031 = Brass M20 male x ½” NPT female, 25PXRC1RA43203 = Stainless Steel ¾” NPT male x M25 female, 20PXRC1RA5 = Nickel Plated Brass M20 male & female
Dimensions are displayed in millimetres unless otherwise stated
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
Ordering Reference Male Thread Female Thread
20PXRC1RA M20 M20
20PXRC1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20PXRC1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20PXRC1RA03102 ½” NPT M20
PXRC
PXRC Internationally Approved, Rigid &
Flexible Conduit Explosive Atmosphere Barrier
Cable Gland